
2023 

HOLIDAYS 
 

 

 

There are 11 paid holidays per year.  Below is a list of the holidays with the dates which the 

Selectmen have chosen to observe the holiday in 2023.   

 

 

New Year’s Day . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Mon. January 2 

 

Martin Luther King/Civil Rights Day . . . . . . . . . Mon. January 16     

 

Presidents Day . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Mon. February 20  

 

Memorial Day . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Mon. May 29 

 

Independence Day . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Tue. July 4 

 

Labor Day . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Mon. Sept. 4      

 

Columbus Day . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Mon. October 9 

 

Veteran’s Day (observed) . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . Fri. November 10   

 

Thanksgiving Day . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Thu. November 23     

 

Day After Thanksgiving . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Fri. November 24    

 

Christmas Day . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Mon. December 25 

      

 

 

 

   

 

 

Two (2) floating holidays will be given to the Town Clerk, Selectmen and Recreation offices 

to be used with prior approval of the Department Head in place of the  

Veteran’s Day and Day After Thanksgiving holidays. 


